
Sr. No. Month Date Day Activity/Competition Level Remark
4/2/2022 Saturday House Formation & House meeting Junior/Senior

4/9/2022 Saturday Class Room Decoration Junior/Senior House wise

14/04/2022 Thursday During the Assembly

16/04/2022 Saturday Essay Writing on Mahavir (Hindi) Junior/Senior House wise

23/04/2022 Saturday During the Assembly

30/04/2022 Saturday Creative Writing  (English Essay) Junior/Senior House wise

21/06/2022 Tuesday During the Assembly

25/06/2022 Saturday Display Board Decoration Comp. Junior/Senior House wise

O2/O7/2022 Saturday English Extempore Junior/Senior House wise

O9/O7/2023 Sunday Ashu Bhashan Junior/Senior House wise

16/07/2022 Saturday Paragraph Writing on Paired State Junior/Senior House wise

23/07/2022 Saturday Solo song (Hindi Folk) Junior/Senior House wise

7/30/2022 Saturday Debate (Hindi) Junior/Senior House wise

O6/O8/2022 Saturday Folk Dance of Paired State Junior/Senior House wise

13/O8/2022 Saturday Sulekh Pratiyogita Junior/Senior House wise

15/08/2022 Monday

20/08/2022 Saturday Science Quiz Junior/Senior House wise

27/08/2022 Saturday English Poem Recitation Junior/Senior House wise

O3/O9/2022 Saturday Story Telling Comp. (Hindi) Junior/Senior House wise

O5/O9/2022 Monday

10/O9/2022 Saturday Translation of proverbs in Hindi Junior/Senior House wise

14/09/2022 बधुवार
17/09/2022 Saturday ह िंदी आशु भाषण Junior/Senior House wise

24/09/2022 Saturday ह िंदी कववता पाठ Junior/Senior House wise

1/10/2022 Saturday Craft Making using waste material Junior/Senior House wise

O2/10/2022 Sunday

10/9/2022 Saturday Quiz on Mahatma Gandhi Junior/Senior House wise

15/10/2022 Saturday Rangoli Making Competition Junior/Senior House wise

22/10/2022 Saturday Hindi Speech on Cleanliness Junior/Senior House wise

29/10/2022 Saturday Diya Making/Best out of Waste Junior/Senior House wise

31/10/2022 Monday

O5/11/2022 Saturday English/Hindi Debate Junior/Senior House wise

11/12/2022 Saturday Solo song (Hindi Folk) Junior/Senior House wise

14/11/2022 Monday

19/11/2022 Saturday Group Dance Junior/Senior House wise

26/11/2022 Saturday English Skit Junior/Senior House wise

O3/12/2022 Saturday सिंस्क्र्त श्लोक पाठ Junior/Senior House wise

12/10/2022 Sunday Essay Writing on Human Rights (Hindi) Junior/Senior House wise

15/12/2022 Thursday

17/12/2022 Saturday Hindi Skit Junior/Senior House wise

1/14/2023 Saturday Indian Festivals Junior/Senior House wise

21/01/2023 Saturday Collage Making Junior/Senior House wise

26/01/2023 Thursday

30/01/2023 Monday

21/02/2023 Tuesday

28/02/2023 Tuesday

Note:    1 Programmes are subject to change as and when needed.

2 A Child can participate in any two individual competitions, Two group Competitions & all  

mass Competitions.
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